
LOTS 17 & 18 HUNTER'S RIDGE S/D.

WD 1010-405, WD 1043-75, WD 1121

OHL LANCE/OHL PAMELA
282 SW MOSSY OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00220-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25315.02 1.00/

04/06/2022 MLU

03/11/2026 robin 12.64 93,748 0 0 93,748

STANDARD
3

350,847
25,122
93,748

469,717
108,978
360,739

HX HB 51,411
309,328
469,717

5,700

467,790

1400/2584 11/18/2019 WD Q V 03 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLGA B BLACKWELL

LANCE & PAMELA OHL

1369/2675 10/03/2018 WD Q I 01 296,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRSCTING

LANCE & PAMAEL OHL
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000054153 Generator 09/26/2025

37181 STORAGE 181 09/05/2018

36722 SFR 1,112 05/11/2018

2019HX Base Yr

282 SW MOSSY OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,717 123.9700 138.85 377,255 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2144

BAS 2,144 100 2,144 276,855

FGR 550 55 302 38,998

FOP 204 30 61 7,877

FSP 228 40 91 11,751

UOP 596 20 119 15,366

3,722 2,717 350,847

BAS= W36 S44 FGR= S22 E25 N22 W25$ E25 S2 E10 FOP= S2 E9 N2
E12 N12 W12 S6 W7 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E7 N6 E14 N22 UOP= E10 N24  L4
U4  W12 S4 W16 S12 E19 S12 E3$ W3 FSP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19
N12$.

BAS
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6
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6
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10
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5.7
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4
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19

12

3

FSP 12

19

12

19

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,916.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,832

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 50 900.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,350

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 240

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

25,122

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.84 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,500.00 9,200.00 26,128

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.80 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 11,500.00 6,900.00 67,620


